
Organization Last Name First Name Position E-Mail General E-Mail Phone Type

Democratic Club of Sarasota Shapiro David President dshapiro@getmejustice.com Club

Democratic Club of Sarasota Verde Cramer Vice President cramer@cramerverde.com 941-685-7170 Club

Democratic Environmental Caucus of Sarasota President Caucus

Democratic Environmental Caucus of Sarasota McCabe Kathy Vice President kmccabe1221@gmail.com 941-993-4516 Caucus

Democratic Jewish Caucus Ratner Paul Chair paul@radiantisland.com 941-799-1495 Caucus

Democratic Jewish Caucus Friedman Julie Vice Chair juliefriedman9@gmail.com 941-484-2790 Caucus

Democratic Public Education Caucus of Manasota Taub Williams Robin President robinftaubw@gmail.com 941-371-1284 Caucus

Democratic Public Education Caucus of Manasota Lerner Carol Vice President carolmlerner@gmail.com 941-342-7420 Caucus

Democratic Women's Club of Sarasota Dailey Mary President marydaileydem@gmail.com 847-989-6700 Caucus

Democratic Women's Club of Sarasota Keane Anne Marie Vice President keaneanne20@gmail.com 617-816-2106 Caucus

Englewood Democratic Club Kenealy Chris President chriskenealy@msn.com 763-227-1023 Club

Englewood Democratic Club Evans David Vice President drboxster01@aol.com 941-223-7789 Club

Longboat Key  Democratic Club Lapovsky Lucie President lucie@lapovsky.com 917-690-1958 Club

Longboat Key  Democratic Club Greenhouse Nancy Vice President nancygreenhouse1@gmail.com 617-838-7398 Club

Manasota Young Democrats Caucus President Caucus

Manasota Young Democrats Caucus Vice President Caucus

North Port Democratic Club Norton Belynda President auntbelynda2012@gmail.com  941-423-0239 Club

North Port Democratic Club Ceci Nancy Vice President nsceci@verizon.net 609-280-3893 Club

Sarasota County Democratic Labor Caucus Sutton Hal President halinfoto@aol.com 941-888-5176 Caucus

Sarasota County Democratic Labor Caucus Logan Barbara Vice President pucksdad@gmail.com 941-313-5419 Caucus

Sarasota Democratic Black Caucus McFarland Dee Vice President dmcfarland@comcast.net 734-612-0303 Caucus

Sarasota Democratic Black Caucus Marshall Greg President g_marshall@comcast.net 941-447-7974 Caucus

Sarasota Democratic Seniors Caucus LaChapelle Rose President roselachapelle@mac.com 941-320-7899 Caucus

Sarasota Democratic Seniors Caucus Hervig John Vice President johnhervig021@gmail.com 941-925-0266 Caucus

Sarasota Hispanic Caucus Montavon Matt President matt.montavon55@gmail.com sarasotahispanic@gmail.com Caucus

Sarasota Hispanic Caucus Pablo Salas Juan Vice President Juanpablosalas@gmail.com Caucus

Sarasota-Charlotte Democratic Progressive Caucus Lerner Carol Vice President carolmlerner@gmail.com 941-342-7420 Caucus

Sarasota-Charlotte Democratic Progressive Caucus Walker Tom Vice President tom@watsonwalker.com 941-321-8379 Caucus

Stonewall Democrats of Sarasota County Agostine Joe President joeagostine2000@yahoo.com 518-573-4920 Caucus

Stonewall Democrats of Sarasota County Ingerman Joe Vice President jringerman@gmail.com 941-806-8662 Caucus

Venice Area Democratic Club Beck Gillian President bb.dems.513@gmail.com 941-408-3829 Club

Venice Area Democratic Club Vice President Club
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